Februari

3-2-2025

4-2-2025

6-2-2025

6-2-2025

7-2-2025

8-2-2025
10-2-2025
11-2-2025
13-2-2025
14-2-2025
17-2-2025
18-2-2025
20-2-2025
20-2-2025
21-2-2025
21-2-2025
24-2-2025
25-2-2025
27-2-2025
28-2-2025

Activiteit

sjoelen
klaverjassen
handwerken
open maaltijd
jeu de boule
bingo
jokeren
klaverjassen
handwerken
jeu de boule
sjoelen
klaverjassen
handwerken
info

jeu de boule
4-kamp klaverjassen
jokeren
klaverjassen
handwerken
jeu de boules

Plaats

Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Puyckendam
Maasgaarde
Puyckendam
Puyckendam

Zaal
grote zaal

grote zaal
grote zaal
buiten

grote zaal
grote zaal

grote zaal
buiten
grote zaal

grote zaal
grote zaal
buiten

grote zaal
grote zaal

grote zaal
buiten

Tijd

13.30
13.30
09.30
17.00
13.45
13.30
14.00
13.30
09.30
13.45
13.30
13.30
09.30
14.00
13.45
10.00
14.00
13.30
09.30
13.45



